AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

Ergebnisse

Sponsor: Bosco Mignolo Quarter Horses
1381 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Trail Open

Show:
Show #: AQHA Show 1
Richter: Rick Lemay
Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 136 Krymsuns Best
1 145 SMMRRuggedSplash
2 196 Livin My Lazy Life
3 239 Its A Southern Win
4 142 Best Kisser In Town
5 53 I Cant Get No Sleep
6 131 A Good Krymsun Thing
7 19 Vintage Blue Machine
8 179 No Doubt Its Me
9 129 Leggs
10 180 Ima Hot Rocking Girl
11 33 MidnightBluez
12 10 Red Hair Dont Care
13 11 Cowboy Made

11.08.2025 09:12

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Siemon, Angelina
Schuller, Nicolai
Wran-Schumer, Julia
Gruber, Christina
Gruber, Christina
Leiner, Nina
Toniolli, Matteo
Faust, Patricia
Schleiniger, Elif
Eck, Alexander
Schleiniger, Elif
Meier-Bidmon, Gesa
Benjaminsen, Rikke

Benjaminsen, Rikke
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Ergebnisse

Sponsor: Bosco Mignolo Quarter Horses
1381 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Trail Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 2
Richter: Alexandra Jagfeld

Platz Start-

nummer

—_—

136
239
196
142
19
131
180
129
33
53
179
10
11
dis. 145
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Name des Pferdes

Krymsuns Best

Its A Southern Win
Livin My Lazy Life
Best Kisser In Town
Vintage Blue Machine
A Good Krymsun Thing
Ima Hot Rocking Girl
Leggs

MidnightBluez

I Cant Get No Sleep
No Doubt Its Me

Red Hair Dont Care
Cowboy Made
SMMRRuggedSplash
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Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024

Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Siemon, Angelina

Gruber, Christina

Wran-Schumer, Julia

Gruber, Christina
Faust, Patricia
Toniolli, Matteo
Schleiniger, Elif
Eck, Alexander

Meier-Bidmon, Gesa

Leiner, Nina
Schleiniger, Elif
Benjaminsen, Rikke
Benjaminsen, Rikke

Schuller, Nicolai
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Sponsor: Bosco Mignolo Quarter Horses
1381 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Trail Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 3 Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Richter: Sandra Curl Ort der Show: Kreuth
Platz Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer
1 142 Best Kisser In Town Gruber, Christina
2 196 Livin My Lazy Life Wran-Schumer, Julia
3 136 Krymsuns Best Siemon, Angelina
4 180 Ima Hot Rocking Girl Schleiniger, Elif
5 239 Its A Southern Win Gruber, Christina
6 131 A Good Krymsun Thing Toniolli, Matteo
7 19 Vintage Blue Machine Faust, Patricia
8 179 No Doubt Its Me Schleiniger, Elif
9 53 I Cant Get No Sleep Leiner, Nina
10 129 Leggs Eck, Alexander
11 33 MidnightBluez Meier-Bidmon, Gesa
12 10 Red Hair Dont Care Benjaminsen, Rikke
13 11 Cowboy Made Benjaminsen, Rikke
dis. 145 SMMRRuggedSplash Schuller, Nicolai

11.08.2025 09:12 1/1
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Sponsor: Bosco Mignolo Quarter Horses
1381 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Trail Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 4 Datum der Show: 8.8.-17.8.2025
Richter: James Edwards Ort der Show: Kreuth
Platz Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer
1 196 Livin My Lazy Life Wran-Schumer, Julia
2 136 Krymsuns Best Siemon, Angelina
3 142 Best Kisser In Town Gruber, Christina
4 19 Vintage Blue Machine Faust, Patricia
5 239 Its A Southern Win Gruber, Christina
6 180 Ima Hot Rocking Girl Schleiniger, Elif
7 53 I Cant Get No Sleep Leiner, Nina
8 129 Leggs Eck, Alexander
9 179 No Doubt Its Me Schleiniger, Elif
10 33 MidnightBluez Meier-Bidmon, Gesa
11 131 A Good Krymsun Thing Toniolli, Matteo
12 10 Red Hair Dont Care Benjaminsen, Rikke
13 11 Cowboy Made Benjaminsen, Rikke
dis. 145 SMMRRuggedSplash Schuller, Nicolai
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